BTRDA Rallycross Championship
Round 3 - Blyton

13" April 2008

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



Stock Hatch

Pos No
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772
662
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723
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730
644
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Pos No

580
514
539
555
546
553
508
564
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Name

Richard HORTON
David MARTIN
Darren CLARK
Craig BROWN
Phil CHICKEN
Steve CORK
Jason O"DONOVAN
Craig AUSTIN
Carl JONES
Karl JARVIS

Rallycross Championship

Name

Conor FLYNN
Matthew THOMPSON
Jesse GWYNNE
Daniel O"BRIEN
Charles BUDD
Keifer HUDSON
Samantha THOM
Kelly BIRD
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Stockhatch — A Final

Pos

O~NOUTAWNPE

Stockhatch — B Final

Pos
1
2

Junior Rallycross — A Final

Pos

O~NOUTAWNPEP

No.
702
761
662
632
772
624
610
723

No.
624
730

No.
580
553
555
539
508
546
514
564

Name

Richard HORTON
David MARTIN
Phil CHICKEN
Darren CLARK
Craig BROWN
Craig AUSTIN
Stephen CORK
Jason O"DONOVAN

Name
Craig AUSTIN
Carl JONES

Name

Conor FLYNN
Keifer HUDSON
Daniel O"BRIEN
Jesse GWYNNE
Samantha THOM
Charlie BUDD
Matt THOMPSON
Kelly BIRD
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Total

Tm

39
20
24
94
69
45
76
47

Tm

3:07.64
3:25.58

Total
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:55.
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:56.
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:58.
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Tm

83
26
74
33
15
19
00
06

Best time
41.
42.
43.
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Best time
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60
68
17
18
65
53
65
56

20
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58
82
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65
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31
12

Car

Peugeot
Peugeot
VW Lupo
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Citroen

Car
Peugeot
Citroen

Car

205
205

106
205
205
205
Saxo

205
Saxo

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
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